Features
Poolsquad®
Saltwater chlorinator + pH regulator
Benefits
•  Smart Reverse exclusive technology: self cleaning cell according
to water hardness without any adjustment nor settings
•  Smart pH: predictive regulation based on history for a perfectly
stable pH

Probe
pH Black
Cell
Box
3
years
2+2*
years
2
years
Model Pool volume*
(m3)
Chlorine
production (g/h) Reference
Poolsquad NPS 8 40 8 ELPH20NPSP-G4NM08
Poolsquad NPS 12 60 12 ELPH20NPSP-G4NM12
Poolsquad NPS 16 NS 80 / LS 60 NS 16 / LS 12 ELPH20NPSP-G4HX16
Poolsquad NPS 23 NS 120 / LS 80 NS 23 / LS 16 ELPH20NPSP-G4HX23
Poolsquad NPS 30 NS 160 / LS 120 NS 30 / LS 23 ELPH20NPSP-G4HX30
*In hot climates, reduce the volume by 20% - NS : Normal Salt (5 g/l) / LS : Low Salt (1,5 g/l)
Technical specifications
Display LCD 2 lines
pH pump flow (l/h) 1,8

Cell
Box
1
year
3
years
2+2*
years
2
years
Model Pool volume*
(m3)
Chlorine
production (g/h) Reference
Poolsquad Pro NPS 8 40 8 ELPO20NPSP-G4NM08
Poolsquad Pro NPS 12 60 12 ELPO20NPSP-G4NM12
Poolsquad Pro NPS 16 NS 80 / LS 60 NS 16 / LS 12 ELPO20NPSP-G4HX16
Poolsquad Pro NPS 23 NS 120 / LS 80 NS 23 / LS 16 ELPO20NPSP-G4HX23
Poolsquad Pro NPS 30 NS 160 / LS 120 NS 30 / LS 23 ELPO20NPSP-G4HX30
Panel mounting ORP option OPT20PANORP
*In hot climates, reduce the volume by 20% - NS : Normal Salt (5 g/l) / LS : Low Salt (1,5 g/l)
Technical specifications
Display LCD 2 lines

Cell
Box
1
year
3
years
2+2*
years
2
years
Model Pool volume*
(m3)
Chlorine
production (g/h) Reference
Poolsquad Ampero NPS 8 40 8 ELPA20NPSP-G4NM08
Poolsquad Ampero NPS 12 60 12 ELPA20NPSP-G4NM12
Poolsquad Ampero NPS 16 NS 80 / LS 60 NS 16 / LS 12 ELPA20NPSP-G4HX16
Poolsquad Ampero NPS 23 NS 120 / LS 80 NS 23 / LS 16 ELPA20NPSP-G4HX23
Poolsquad Ampero NPS 30 NS 160 / LS 120 NS 30 / LS 23 ELPA20NPSP-G4HX30
Panel mounting ampero option OPT20PANAMP
*In hot climates, reduce the volume by 20% - NS : Normal Salt (5 g/l) / LS : Low Salt (1,5 g/l)
Technical specifications
Display LCD 2 lines